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HRES 1488
Supporting the goals and principles of Transgender Day of Remembrance by recognizing the epidemic of
violence toward transgender people and memorializing the lives lost this year.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Nov 17, 2022
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.  (Nov 17, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/1488 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Newman, Marie [D-IL-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (43 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-53] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Nov 22, 2022

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Nov 29, 2022

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Nov 29, 2022

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Nov 29, 2022

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Nov 29, 2022

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Nov 29, 2022

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Nov 29, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Nov 29, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Nov 30, 2022

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Dec 2, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Nov 17, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES 814 Related bill Nov 1, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.

Summary  (as of Nov 17, 2022) 

This resolution expresses support for the principles of Transgender Day of Remembrance by recognizing the epidemic of

violence toward transgender people and memorializing the lives lost this year.

Actions Timeline

Nov 17, 2022: Introduced in House
Nov 17, 2022: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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